Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 7:35:04 PM - James Hargest College Redevelopment

Type

PER-195965
Work at Height
Permit

PER-195965
Work at Height
Permit

Work at Height
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Confined
Space Entry
Permit

Employer

Scafftech
Solutions Ltd

Scafftech
Solutions Ltd

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

Hills
Commercial
Floors Limited

Hills
Commercial
Floors Limited

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

Aquaheat
Facility
Services Ltd

Location

James Hargest
College Stage
1A

/

Level 1

/

Roof
/ On the roof

Level 1
/ Preb n chem
room Lv 1

Ground Floor
/ Preb n chem
room Lv 1

James Hargest
College Stage
1A

/

James Hargest
College Stage
1A

/ Gym Tunnel

Generated on 15/01/2026 7:35:04 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Ben Ormond

Ben Ormond

Blake Dixon
Dushantha
Milan

Kris Blake
Robert Mason
Shane austin

Kerry Cooper
Lini Fifita

Kerry Cooper
Lini Fifita

Blake Dixon
Dushantha
Milan

Kris Blake
Robert Mason
Shane austin

Blake Dixon
Dushantha
Milan

Kris Blake
Robert Mason
Shane austin

Valid From

8:06 AM
15/01/2026

8:06 AM
15/01/2026

9:49 AM
15/01/2026

8:00 AM
15/01/2026

8:00 AM
15/01/2026

8:09 AM
15/01/2026

8:04 AM
15/01/2026

Valid To

4:30 PM
21/01/2026

430 PM
21/01/2026

1:49 PM
15/01/2026

3:00 PM
15/01/2026

3:00 PM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
15/01/2026

Hawkins Ltd

Status

In Progress

In Progress

Expired

Expired

Not Stopped

Expired

Not Stopped

Expired

Expired

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 7:35:04 PM - James Hargest College Redevelopment
	Hawkins Ltd
	Generated on 15/01/2026 7:35:04 PM, by Hammertech

