

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-195965 Work at Height Permit	Scafftech Solutions Ltd	 James Hargest College Stage 1A /	Ben Ormond	8:06 AM 15/01/2026	4:30 PM 21/01/2026	In Progress
PER-195965 Work at Height Permit	Scafftech Solutions Ltd	 Level 1 /	Ben Ormond	8:06 AM 15/01/2026	4:30 PM 21/01/2026	In Progress
Work at Height Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	Roof / On the roof	Blake Dixon Dushantha Milan Kris Blake Robert Mason Shane austin	9:49 AM 15/01/2026	1:49 PM 15/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Hills Commercial Floors Limited	 Level 1 / Preb n chem room Lv 1	Kerry Cooper Lini Fifita	8:00 AM 15/01/2026	3:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Hills Commercial Floors Limited	 Ground Floor / Preb n chem room Lv 1	Kerry Cooper Lini Fifita	8:00 AM 15/01/2026	3:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 James Hargest College Stage 1A /	Blake Dixon Dushantha Milan Kris Blake Robert Mason Shane austin	8:09 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired
Confined Space Entry Permit	Aquaheat Facility Services Ltd	 James Hargest College Stage 1A / Gym Tunnel	Blake Dixon Dushantha Milan Kris Blake Robert Mason Shane austin	8:04 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 15/01/2026	Expired